
Import Vessel Sailing Schedule Nhava Sheva & Mundra, Week 44, 2025

ASIA INDIAN SUBCONTINENT SERVICE II

Nhava Sheva:           impcsu@tslineindia.com 
Mundra:                    csugdm@tslineindia.com
Website:                    www.tslines.com

 For any  enquiry send an email to

VESSEL TS HONGKONG ZHONG GU XI AN ZHONG GU LAN ZHOU
MELBOURNE 

BRIDGE

VOYAGE 25007W 2513W 2514W 2506W

PUSAN 14-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 08-Nov

KWANGYANG 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 09-Nov

SHANGHAI 19-Oct 26-Oct 02- Nov 11- Nov

NINGBO 22-Oct 28-Oct 04-Nov 12-Nov

SHEKOU 24-Oct 31-Oct 08-Nov 15-Nov

PORT KELANG 29-Oct 06-Nov 14- Nov 21-Nov

NHAVA SHEVA 05-Nov 13-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov

MUNDRA 08-Nov 15-Nov 23-Nov 01-Dec

mailto:impcsu@tslineindia.com
mailto:csugdm@tslineindia.com


CHINA-WEST INDIA EXPRESS (CWX) 

CHINA INDIA EXPRESS –II (CIX2) CISC SERVICE

Nhava Sheva:           impcsu@tslineindia.com 
Mundra:                    csugdm@tslineindia.com
Website:                    www.tslines.com

 For any  enquiry send an email to

Import Vessel Sailing Schedule Nhava Sheva & Mundra, Week 44, 2025

VESSEL TS KEELUNG ONE MAJESTY X-PRESS PISCES KMTC MOMBASA

VOYAGE 25007W 0022W 25007W 2502W

SHANGHAI 25-Oct 05-Nov 05-Nov 10-Nov

NINGBO 27-Oct 07-Nov 07-Nov 12-Nov

SHEKOU 28-Oct 10-Nov 08-Nov 15-Nov

SINGAPORE 30-Oct 13-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov

PORT KELANG 01-Nov 14-Nov 15-Nov 22-Nov

NHAVA SHEVA 08-Nov 17-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov

KARACHI 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 02-Dec

MUNDRA 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 04-Dec

VESSEL EVER LYRIC CELSIUS NAPLES ESL DACHAN BAY EVER LIBRA

VOYAGE 070W 913W 25007W 080W

TIANJIN 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 01-Nov

QINGDAO 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct 03-Nov

KAOHSIUNG  17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov

SINGAPORE  23-Oct 30-Oct 06-Nov 13-Nov

PORT KELANG 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov 14-Nov

NHAVA SHEVA 03-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov 24-Nov

MUNDRA 05-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov

mailto:impcsu@tslineindia.com
mailto:csugdm@tslineindia.com


ASIA INDIAN SUBCONTINENT (AIS) 

Import Vessel Sailing Schedule Nhava Sheva & Mundra, Week 44, 2025

Nhava Sheva:           impcsu@tslineindia.com 
Mundra:                    csugdm@tslineindia.com
Website:                    www.tslines.com

 For any  enquiry send an email to

VESSEL KMTC MANILA KMTC CHENNAI
ZHONG GU HANG 

ZHOU
COSCO TBN

VOYAGE 2507W 2507W 25006W

QINGDAO 21-Oct 28-Oct 04-Nov 11-Nov

KWANGYANG 23-Oct 30-Oct 06-Nov 13-Nov

PUSAN 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov 14-Nov

NINGBO 27-Oct 03-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov

SHEKOU 30-Oct 06-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov

SINGAPORE  04-Nov 11-Nov OMIT 25-Nov

PORT KELANG 05-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov

NHAVA SHEVA 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 03-Dec

MUNDRA 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 07-Dec

mailto:impcsu@tslineindia.com
mailto:csugdm@tslineindia.com


Regd. Off: 12, Technopolis  Knowledge Park, Mahakali Caves Rd., Chakala, Andheri (E),
Mumbai - 400 093, India. Contact: +91-22-67262000

For Bookings & Enquiries, please contact

LOCATION NAME CONTACT NUMBERS EMAIL

MUMBAI

MUMBAI SALES IMPORT /EXPORT marketing@tslineindia.com 
Pranav Jani +91 9619974821 pranav.jani@tslineindia.com   

Ameet Gulati +91 9819945559 gulati@tslineindia.com 
Damini Powale +91 9049633224 damini.powale@tslineindia.com

Savina Menezes +91 9867215733 savina.menezes@tslineindia.com 
Shweta Bajaj +91 9822220928 shweta.bajaj@tslineindia.com

MUMBAI EXPORT CUSTOMER SERVICE cs@tslineindia.com 

Alpa Mehta +91 9867382102 alpa.mehta@tslineindia.com 

Nimisha Shukla +91 9167962914 nimisha.shukla@tslineindia.com

Sunil Salve +91 9664755348 sunil.Salve@tslineindia.com

Vishal Agre +91 9004559958 vishal.agre@tslineindia.com

MUMBAI CUSTOMER SERVICE IMPORT impcsu@tslineindia.com
Swapnali Khanolkar +91 9004122004 khanolkar@tslineindia.com 

Aditya Shirodkar +91 9967227551 aditya.shirodkar@tslineindia.com 

MUNDRA

MUNDRA SALES IMPORT /EXPORT salesgdm@tslineindia.com 
Hitarth Rajyaguru +91 9099901360 hitarth.rajyaguru@tslineindia.com

MUNDRA CUSTOMER SERVICE IMPORT csugdm@tslineindia.com

Nikita Thacker +91 9426657705 nikita.Thacker@tslineindia.com

Mr. Rahul Khudai +91 8160631449 rahul.khudai@tslineindia.com

MUNDRA CUSTOMER SERVICE EXPORT csugdm@tslineindia.com

Harsh Barot +91 8200310559 harsh.barot@tslineindia.com

Hiten Badga +91 9033424343 hiten.badga@tslineindia.com

Riya Gianchandani +91 8980159898 riya.gianchandani@tslineindia.com

CHENNAI

CHENNAI SALES IMPORT /EXPORT saleschennai@tslineindia.com  
Dhayanandhan. M.R +91 9840723030 dhayanandhan@tslineindia.com 

Mano Vignesh +91 9566029529 vignesh@tslineindia.com 
CHENNAI CUSTOMER SERVICE EXPORT csuchennai@tslineindia.com 

Jibu J Thomas +91 9003296563 jibu.thomas@tslineindia.com

CHENNAI CUSTOMER SERVICE IMPORT impcsuchennai@tslineindia.com 
Ns Jayanti +91 9426657705 jayanthi@tslineindia.com 

mailto:marketing@tslineindia.com
mailto:pranav.jani@tslineindia.com
mailto:gulati@tslineindia.com
mailto:savina.menezes@tslineindia.com
mailto:cs@tslineindia.com
mailto:alpa.mehta@tslineindia.com
mailto:impcsu@tslineindia.com
mailto:khanolkar@tslineindia.com
mailto:aditya.shirodkar@tslineindia.com
mailto:salesgdm@tslineindia.com
mailto:hitarth.rajyaguru@tslineindia.com
mailto:csugdm@tslineindia.com
mailto:Nikita.Thacker@tslineindia.com
mailto:csugdm@tslineindia.com
mailto:hiten.badga@tslineindia.com
mailto:saleschennai@tslineindia.com
mailto:dhayanandhan@tslineindia.com
mailto:vignesh@tslineindia.com
mailto:csuchennai@tslineindia.com
mailto:impcsuchennai@tslineindia.com
mailto:jayanthi@tslineindia.com


For Bookings & Enquiries, please contact

LOCATION NAME CONTACT NUMBERS EMAIL

VIZAG

VIZAG SALES csuvizag@tslineindia.com

Peddinti Himagiri +91 8008907575 salesvizag@tslineindia.com.

VIZAG CUSTOMER SERVICE 
EXPORT &  IMPORT

Vemala Lavanya +91 891- 6789999 csuvizag@tslineindia.com

Bangalore Ms. Vishnupriya A +91 9071409880 bangalore@oasisshipping.com

AHMEDABAD Umang Karia +91903981411 ahmedabad@oasisshipping.com 

MORBI Pratipal Sinh Jadeja +91 7405900003 morbi@oasisshipping.com 

SURAT Jenish Brahmania +91 9377989098 surat@oasisshipping.com 

RAJKOT Chaitnya Raiyarela +91 9978838863 rajkot@oasisshipping.com 

NAGPUR Ankit Chouksey +91 9325298728 nagpur@oasisshipping.com 

INDORE C.A.John +91 8989261519 indore@oasisshipping.com

PUNE Sweta Kumari +91 9923843594 pune@oasisshipping.com 

AURANGABAD Sachin Gite +91 72648 76464 aurangabad@oasisshipping.com 

DELHI Shashikant Rai +91 8800547228 delhi@oasisshipping.com

LUDHIANA Pritpal Singh +91 8146011070 ludhiana@oasisshipping.com 

CHANDIGARH Rohan Saini +91 9478281098 chandigarh@oasisshipping.com 

JAIPUR Manoj Prajapat +91 9664095195 jaipur@oasisshipping.com 

JODHPUR Komal +91 8005625728 jodhpur@oasisshipping.com 

MORADABAD Mitesh Sharma +91 9810879329 moradabad@oasisshipping.com 

KOLKATA Indrani Kar +91 9748597228 kolkata@oasisshipping.com 

Regd. Off: 12, Technopolis  Knowledge Park, Mahakali Caves Rd., Chakala, Andheri (E),
Mumbai - 400 093, India. Contact: +91-22-67262000
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